UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Peak breakdown voltage 400V
High isolation voltage between input and
output(VISO=5000 Vrms)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~110°C
Meet reinforced insulation standards

www.umw-ic.com UMW MOC302x
Random-phase triac-driven optocoupler
10.Ordering information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
Base QTY Delivery ModePackageOrder Code
UMW MOC3020M
UMW MOC3020SM
UMW MOC3021M
UMW MOC3021SM
UMW MOC3022M
UMW MOC3022SM
UMW MOC3023M
UMW MOC3023SM
DIP-6
SOP-6
DIP-6
SOP-6